SIMPLE CHOICE RETROFIT KIT
Smart Sensor Embedded High Efficiency Lighting
	│�	 Door-frame kit offers quick & easy installation in 3 Minutes.
	│�	 High-Efficiency, Volumetric LED Upgrade for Class A Spaces.
	│�	 Protective, Commercial grade, 20-gauge cold rolled steel housing.
	│�	 Battery Backup Options Available.
APPLICATIONS: INDOOR, OFFICE, COMMERCIAL, SCHOOL, HOSPITALS
Convert existing fluorescent troffers to code compliant, energy

Compliant. Meets FCC Standards. Covered by RCA Commercial 5 Year Advanced
Replacement Warranty.
US Order Code DLC Prod. ID
LGE-2X2SC-25-35-3200-RV PODTEVAZ
LGE-2X2SC-25-40-3200-RV PP0YVJDD
LGE-2X4SC-31-35-4000-RV P6ZIHXKA
LGE-2X4SC-31-40-4000-RV P2TXSEIA
LGE-2X4SC-25-35-3200-RV NOT LISTED
LGE-2X4SC-25-40-3200-RV NOT LISTED
US Order Code DLC Prod. ID
LGE-2X2SI-25-35-3200-RV PRJS35R3
LGE-2X2SI-25-40-3200-RV P3NV6KRD
LGE-2X4SI-31-35-4000-RV PVJOBRDR
LGE-2X4SI-31-40-4000-RV PKODV8LK
LGE-2X4SI-25-35-3200-RV NOT LISTED
LGE-2X4SI-25-40-3200-RV NOT LISTED
*RCA, the RCA logo and the two dogs (Nipper and Chipper) logo are trademarks used under license by DTI SERVICES LLC. – further information at www.rca-brand.com. RI-07573 4.24
** Not all models DLC listed - See chart above for details.